
Eesti Kurtide sisehooaja edetabel kergejõustikus 2011  
Status 01.05.2011  

Naised  
60 m jooks  
8,50 Kairit Olenko   1985  Audentese  02.04 Tallinn 
8,87 Liis Laidra  1983 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
8,92  Marja- Liisa Landar  1990 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn   
9,18  Eneli Ruusa  1992 Kaar  02.04 Tallinn 
9,66  Cathy Saem  1993 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
9,87  Melisa Ozerska   1998 Hiie K  02.04 Tallinn   
10,03 Eleriin Niitsoo  1992  Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
10,25 Triin Kukk  1993 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn  
 
200 m 
29,72 Kairit Olenko  1985 Audentese  
30,26 Marja- Liisa Landar 1990 Talkur  23.02   Tallinn 
31,37  Liis Laidra  1983 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
33,42 Eneli Ruusa  1992 Kaar  02.04 Tallinn 
34,40 Melisa Ozerska,  1998 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
35,26 Gelly Pajor  1992 Võru  02.04 Tallinn 
35,69 Eleriin Niitsoo  1992 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
 
800 m 
2.45,40 Liis Laidra  1983 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
3.47,91 Gelly Pajor  1992 Võru  02.04 Tallinn 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1.55 Marja-Liisa Landar  1990 Talkur   23.02 Tallinn 
1.35 Cathy Saem  1993 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
1.15 Triin Kukk  1993 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn  
 
Kaugushüpe 
5.07 Kairit Olenko   1985  Audentese  02.04 Tallinn 
4.34 Eneli Ruusa  1992 Kaar  02.04 Tallinn 
4.16 Marja- Liisa Landar  1990 Talkur  30.01 Tallinn 
3.72 Cathy Saem  1993 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
3.68 Melisa Ozerska   1998 Hiie K  02.04 Tallinn 
3.33 Eleriin Niitsoo  1992 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
2.74 Triin Kukk  1993 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
 
Kuulitõuge 4 kg  
12.37 Kairit Olenko  1985  Audente   23.02 Tallinn 
  7.83 Eneli Ruusa  1992 Kaar  02.04 Tallinn 
  6.94 Gelly Pajor  1992 Võru  02.04 Tallinn 
  6.25 Eleriin Niitsoo  1992 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
Eesti kurtide sisehooaja edetabel kergejõustikus 2011  
 

Status 01.05.2011  
Mehed 
60 m jooks 
7,48  Jorgen Liiv   1990 Fortis  03.02.10 Tallinn 
7,90  Siim Kambek    1988 Kaar  02.04 Tallinn  
8,07 Toomas Saluste  1977 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn   
8,13  Mihkel Püss   1991 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn  
8,17  Vytautas Daugintis-Ristjan 1973 Talkur  
8,18 Martin Taaber   1985 Võru KÜ  
8,40 Jaan-Raul Ojastu  1994 Hiie kool 
8.81  Argo Purv   1976 Talkur  
8,87 Teet Ojamets   1994 Talkur  
 
M 200 m 
24,70 Jorgen Liiv    1990 Talkur   
25,52 Siim Kambek    1988 Kaar   
26,43 Toomas Saluste,   1977 Talkur   
27,58 Mihkel Püss   1991 Talkur   
28,17 Argo Purv   1976 Talkur  23.02.11 Tallinn 
32,23 Teet Ojamets   1994 Talkur   
 
300 m jooks * 
39,55 Kristjan Gerassimov 1992 Hiie kool  30.01 Tallinn 
 
1500 m  
5:11,5 Siim Kambek    1988  Kaar 04.04.10 Tallinn 
5:16,3  Daniel Vasser   1983 Võru KÜ 
5:20,8 Erik Nääb    1974  Talkur 04.04.10 Tallinn 
7:24,6   Veiko Põredson  1962 Talkur 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1.65 Aare Matsina   1964 Talkur 04.04.10 Tallinn 
1.55 Toomas Saluste   1977 Talkur 04.04.10 Tallinn 
 
Kauguhüpe 
6.49 Jorgen Liiv    1990 Fortis  02.04 Tallinn 
5.97 Kristjan Gerassimov  992 Hiie kool 30.01 Tallinn 
5.47  Toomas Saluste  1977  Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
5.14  Jaan-Raul Ojastu  1994 Hiie kool 02.04 Tallinn 
4.94 Aare Matsina    1964 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
4.92  Vytautas Daugintis-Ristjan 1973 Talkur 
4.59  Teet Ojamets   1994 Talkur  
  
Kuulitõuge 7,26 kg 
12.96 Arles Paks   1986 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn EKSLrekord 
10.57  Martin Taaber   1985  Võru KÜ 02.04 Tallinn 
10,25 Toomas Saluste   1977 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
9.53  Erik Nääb   1974 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn 
9.50  Siim Kambek    1988 Kaar  02.04 Tallinn 
7.90 Mihkel Püss   1991 Talkur  02.04 Tallinn  
 


